
Course :

Category General
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20015807 2038613762 MOHITH A B 1 270
2 PU20008623 2038612122 SUBHRA PARNA DEB 2 269
3 PU20060909 2038612158 MANJIS KAR 3 269
4 PU20023203 2038615080 AKSHITA SHARMA 4 260
5 PU20006355 2038607723 ROHIT R 5 255
6 PU20065277 2038611876 ALEEF JAHAN C S 6 250
7 PU20023647 2038615082 KASHISH SINGH 7 249
8 PU20023767 2038612308 SHRABASTI SINGHA 8 245
9 PU20047667 2038613570 LALITH KALIDAS 9 244

10 PU20018159 2038617996 ASWIN KRISHNA R S 10 244
11 PU20063467 2038612404 DEBASMITA CHATTTERJEE 11 243
12 PU20030541 2038610882 L VISHWANI GEETHANATH 12 242
13 PU20063461 2038613420 VYSAKH 13 242
14 PU20066947 2038618328 ANJANKESH G H 14 241
15 PU20058453 2038614204 MUHAMMED SALIH 15 240

END

Category Pondicherry - General
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20023621 2038615368 HEMAVATHI. M 151 147
2 PU20039031 2038614573 JESNA M.O 179 138
3 PU20049579 2038616967 S. HARISHETRA 181 137
4 PU20075981 2038616984 JOSEPH KIRAN . M 189 132
5 PU20001725 2038616878 SRIRAMKUMAR V 202 125
6 PU20001697 2038616877 RAMA SUBRAMANIAN 227 113

END

Category OBC
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20012633 2038611318 DAKIR MOHAMMED THANVEER 16 239
2 PU20073861 2038618339 CHEERU P 18 238
3 PU20045283 2038611784 SANDRA B SAJITH 21 222
4 PU20024945 2038613553 AFSAL RAHMAN.A 25 217
5 PU20012315 2038617982 MALAVIKA S 27 215
6 PU20033907 2038610589 LANDER DURGA PRASAD 32 208
7 PU20054679 2038613408 SARANG SOMAN 33 208
8 PU20051865 2038613575 MISHAL ABDUL SHUKOOR 35 206
9 PU20001211 2038609374 M.HARITHA 42 200
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10 PU20049103 2038612680 HAREES SAJU 43 200
11 PU20020043 2038614528 SREELAKSHMI RAVI 44 200
12 PU20000017 2038613526 ANUSREE K 47 197

END

Category Pondicherry - OBC
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20018015 2038616927 SANGEETHA D 236 110
2 PU20013921 2038616916 MADHIVADHANA M 247 101
3 PU20000973 2038616873 VENKATARAMAN.R 257 95
4 PU20004285 2038615823 SIRANGIVI 263 90

END

Category SC
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20000413 2038612107 RUMELA BISWAS 19 226
2 PU20024155 2038613549 ANANTHU KRISHNAN C V 96 174
3 PU20001743 2038611255 SANDRA M R 136 156
4 PU20018999 2038610875 ENIGALA YASWANTH 142 153
5 PU20002395 2038614447 GEETHIKA. T 157 146
6 PU20063765 2038612161 BANASHREE CHOWDHURY 163 143
7 PU20033827 2038617714 CHADNRIKA KUMARI BADAIK 164 143

END

Category Pondicherry - SC
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20006235 2038616896 AAKASH P 254 97
2 PU20010149 2038616907 MUGILAN S 302 60

END

Category ST
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20066925 2038607545 F. LALMUANAWMI 185 134
2 PU20043733 2038611776 ANDRIA SUSAN SUNNY 271 80
3 PU20008903 2038610307 PROTIVA BISMITH 277 78

END

Category PH
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20026441 2038616942 SARANRAJ 264 90
2 PU20061377 2038613418 MUHAMMED ADIL 296 65

END

Category Pondicherry - PH
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

END



Category EWS
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20007021 2038610859 MANDA ANJI BABU 41 202
2 PU20060131 2038618311 JITHIN JOHN 158 146
3 PU20018045 2038615230 ASHISH GUNJAN 188 133
4 PU20067533 2038615248 KUMARI TRIPTI 195 130

END

Category Pondicherry - EWS
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

END

Category General
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20012633 2038611318 DAKIR MOHAMMED THANVEER 16 239
2 PU20048675 2038608901 SUMBUL DANISH 17 239
3 PU20073861 2038618339 CHEERU P 18 238
4 PU20000413 2038612107 RUMELA BISWAS 19 226
5 PU20070831 2038610660 P KAVYA SREE 20 225
6 PU20045283 2038611784 SANDRA B SAJITH 21 222
7 PU20030721 2038618028 ALLEN JASON 22 221
8 PU20008393 2038611294 NEETHU ELIZABETH GEORGE 23 218
9 PU20020533 2038612830 ANJANA KRISHNA A 24 218

10 PU20024945 2038613553 AFSAL RAHMAN.A 25 217
11 PU20042675 2038610527 DEEPSIKHA CHOUDHURY 26 217
12 PU20012315 2038617982 MALAVIKA S 27 215
13 PU20064979 2038610350 JAYATEE SARMA 28 215
14 PU20043711 2038614163 SREEPRIYA A 29 214
15 PU20036041 2038612329 SHATADRU MUKHERJEE 30 213
16 PU20011727 2038613948 NIHARIKA SINGH 31 212
17 PU20033907 2038610589 LANDER DURGA PRASAD 32 208
18 PU20054679 2038613408 SARANG SOMAN 33 208
19 PU20004469 2038613676 ANISHA AJITH 34 208
20 PU20051865 2038613575 MISHAL ABDUL SHUKOOR 35 206
21 PU20001323 2038611254 GAYATHRI R 36 206
22 PU20042427 2038618238 A.S ARJUN 37 205
23 PU20029091 2038610585 ALAMURI VENKATA SAI MOUNICA 38 205
24 PU20057817 2038617647 NITESH PANJWANI 39 204
25 PU20040153 2038618051 THAPASYA ASHOK 40 203
26 PU20007021 2038610859 MANDA ANJI BABU 41 202
27 PU20001211 2038609374 M.HARITHA 42 200
28 PU20049103 2038612680 HAREES SAJU 43 200
29 PU20020043 2038614528 SREELAKSHMI RAVI 44 200
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30 PU20052021 2038610893 SHIPRA VATS 45 198
31 PU20018337 2038618228 GAYATHRI N NAIR 46 197
32 PU20000017 2038613526 ANUSREE K 47 197
33 PU20014893 2038612807 ANNA JOSE 48 197
34 PU20057785 2038611840 ANAGHA SURENDRAN 49 195
35 PU20023529 2038615081 DEVIKA LAKSHMI 50 195
36 PU20009119 2038611299 ANSU JOSEPH 51 194
37 PU20007341 2038609386 CLARA RAJAN 52 194
38 PU20063453 2038611870 RESHMA H 53 193
39 PU20036647 2038618041 VENU S R 54 192
40 PU20044739 2038615092 FAIZ MIRAJ 55 192
41 PU20002173 2038618218 AKHILSHA ANSAR 56 192
42 PU20012847 2038611319 SHAHNAZ MAJEED 57 190
43 PU20004903 2038613681 SREEKUTTY P K 58 190
44 PU20053841 2038609439 SWAMINATHAN S 59 190
45 PU20019017 2038618000 ALIYA FATHIMA N 60 189

END

Category Pondicherry - General
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20018811 2038616929 YUTHISHTAN S 228 113
2 PU20018015 2038616927 SANGEETHA D 236 110
3 PU20018995 2038611045 MOHAMMED KHAJA NAWAZ 240 105
4 PU20013921 2038616916 MADHIVADHANA M 247 101
5 PU20006235 2038616896 AAKASH P 254 97
6 PU20000973 2038616873 VENKATARAMAN.R 257 95
7 PU20004285 2038615823 SIRANGIVI 263 90
8 PU20026441 2038616942 SARANRAJ 264 90
9 PU20047057 2038616228 SANDEEP SINGH V 274 80

10 PU20015319 2038611044 MALLIPUDI DURGA MANIKANTA 294 65
11 PU20010149 2038616907 MUGILAN S 302 60
12 PU20057327 2038616975 VIJAYALAKSHMI P 311 46
13 PU20026035 2038616151 UMA V 312 41
14 PU20023705 2038615370 MARIYALITHECYA. A 313 40
15 PU20015051 2038616920 DEEPAN A 315 35
16 PU20077297 2038616563 MADHAN KUMAR S 321 23
17 PU20056329 2038616973 RAJUGANAPATHY 323 20

END

Category OBC
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20023529 2038615081 DEVIKA LAKSHMI 50 195
2 PU20007341 2038609386 CLARA RAJAN 52 194
3 PU20036647 2038618041 VENU S R 54 192
4 PU20002173 2038618218 AKHILSHA ANSAR 56 192
5 PU20012847 2038611319 SHAHNAZ MAJEED 57 190
6 PU20004903 2038613681 SREEKUTTY P K 58 190



7 PU20019017 2038618000 ALIYA FATHIMA N 60 189
8 PU20047221 2038613043 HASANUL BANNA 61 189
9 PU20009019 2038611297 REBECCA ROSE 66 187

10 PU20010907 2038617978 ARUNIMA SANAL 68 185
11 PU20000255 2038612614 R NANDAKISHOR 69 184
12 PU20038305 2038609784 SHAHAN SHA P 71 183
13 PU20058089 2038613413 SAHLA ERAVATHRA PUTHANPEEDIAKKAL 73 182
14 PU20055919 2038618298 VISHNU S S 76 182
15 PU20009887 2038611303 GOPU PRASAD 82 179
16 PU20002193 2038612629 ARDRA S 83 179
17 PU20059875 2038608025 MOHAMED HADIL 85 178
18 PU20063581 2038608581 PURVESH YADAV 86 178
19 PU20001885 2038609376 DEEPTHI.S 92 175
20 PU20011703 2038614485 ARSHAPRABHA N 94 175
21 PU20057501 2038613074 VISHNU PRATHAP 97 174
22 PU20007831 2038613698 PRAPHUL RAJ M 98 174
23 PU20011449 2038613728 ARSHA THERESA DAS 104 170
24 PU20012873 2038611711 ANEENA JOSEPH 105 170
25 PU20026165 2038611367 TWINKLE SUDHEESH 106 170
26 PU20043001 2038611772 KRISHNA VIJAYAN 116 165
27 PU20043699 2038611775 ANAND ANIL 117 164
28 PU20004757 2038613680 MUHAMMED RIYASUDHEEN A.P 121 163
29 PU20031331 2038613555 FAHMI MUHAMMED 122 163
30 PU20022039 2038618009 IBIN NAYAKAM 123 161
31 PU20055483 2038607986 SHANIIL.MP 127 160
32 PU20015139 2038613756 ANFA ALI S 128 160
33 PU20051643 2038611814 AMJITHA C HANNA 131 159
34 PU20056473 2038607997 MALLIKA M 133 158
35 PU20004477 2038613677 NEELAMBARI K 138 155
36 PU20043449 2038614160 ADARSH T 139 154

END

Category Pondicherry - OBC
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20026441 2038616942 SARANRAJ 264 90
2 PU20047057 2038616228 SANDEEP SINGH V 274 80
3 PU20015319 2038611044 MALLIPUDI DURGA MANIKANTA 294 65
4 PU20057327 2038616975 VIJAYALAKSHMI P 311 46
5 PU20023705 2038615370 MARIYALITHECYA. A 313 40
6 PU20015051 2038616920 DEEPAN A 315 35

END

Category SC
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20041077 2038610599 Y KANAKA DURGA 174 140
2 PU20040053 2038611762 GOKUL SUGUNAN 203 125
3 PU20007619 2038613697 ASWIN KT 211 121



4 PU20018813 2038616930 PARASURAMAN.P 233 110
5 PU20054979 2038618763 MALLADI RAJ SHEETHAL 253 98
6 PU20006235 2038616896 AAKASH P 254 97
7 PU20047407 2038614047 MADHAVAN.N 266 89
8 PU20057981 2038609442 VADHAN S 292 67
9 PU20056585 2038618765 SAI SUSHMA.THANDU 297 65

10 PU20013745 2038609398 VIDIYALARASU N 298 65
11 PU20049543 2038618759 SUBRAMANYAM SASANK 300 63
12 PU20010149 2038616907 MUGILAN S 302 60
13 PU20041497 2038610600 ANTHARAM ARUN KUMAR 307 50
14 PU20026041 2038616940 KIRUBANIDHI 308 50
15 PU20026035 2038616151 UMA V 312 41
16 PU20047721 2038611124 HARI SURJITH R 316 34
17 PU20049995 2038610891 ELURI MADHUKAR 320 29
18 PU20077297 2038616563 MADHAN KUMAR S 321 23
19 PU20056329 2038616973 RAJUGANAPATHY 323 20

END

Category Pondicherry - SC
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20026035 2038616151 UMA V 312 41
2 PU20077297 2038616563 MADHAN KUMAR S 321 23
3 PU20056329 2038616973 RAJUGANAPATHY 323 20

END

Category PH
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

END

Category Pondicherry - PH
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

END

Category EWS
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20005931 2038613535 JOMON P E 224 115
2 PU20046785 2038618257 PRAVEEN M 229 112
3 PU20062495 2038618320 ATHIRA M 291 67

END

Category Pondicherry - EWS
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

END


